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LC-240 RGB 
  

 

 

 

  

 

 

 

 
 

 

 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 

240mm AIO Liquid cooling with ARGB lighting in fan an pump. 
ARGB lighting is 5V digital. 

Suitable for sockets: 

AMD® Socket AM3/ AM4/ AM5 
Intel® Socket 775/ 115x/ 1200/ 1366/ 1700/ 1800 

 

Model: LC-240 RGB 
Art.: 88885624 
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LC-240 RGB 
 Features CPU Socket 

TDP 

Material 

AMD® Socket AM3/ AM4/ AM5 
Intel® Socket 775/ 115x/ 1200/ 1366/ 1700/ 1800 

250 Watt 

Aluminium/ Copper 
      

Technical data pump 

  

Dimension 

Connector pump 

Connector lighting 

Bearing 

Speed 

Material 

80.3 x 71 x 41 mm 

3 Pin 

5V Digital (Aura) 

Ceramic 

2,500 U/m 

Copper 
      

Technical data radiator 

  

Dimension 

Water channel 

Material 

277 x 120 x 27 mm 

14 

Aluminium 
      

Technical data fan 
  

Dimension 

Connector fan 

Connector Lighting 

Bearing 

Voltage 

Power 

Speed 

Air flow 

Air pressure 

Noise level 

MTBF 

2x 120 x 25 mm 

4 Pin PWM 

5V Digital (Aura) 

Hydraulic 

12V 

< 0.25A 

900 - 1800 rpm 

79.83 cfm 

1.99 mm-H2O 

34.7 dBA 

30,000 h 
      

Technical data tubes 

  

Length 

Material 

350 mm 

Rubber 



 

 

Data sheet 

Errors excepted. 
© Inter-Tech Elektronik Handels GmbH 

Inter-Tech Elektronik Handels GmbH – Hainhäuser Weg 93 – 30855 Langenhagen – vertrieb@inter-tech.de – www.inter-tech.de 
Date: 11.11.2024 

Page 3 of 3 

LC-240 RGB 
       

Environmental Temperature -10°C - 65°C (operating) 
-30°C - 70°C (storage) 

      

Scope of delivery   AIO Liquid cooling 
Mounting accessories 
Thermal paste 

      

Warranty   36 months 

      

Logistic data Net weight 

Gross weight 

Article number 

GTIN 

Packing unit 

1.120 kgs 

1.720 kgs 

88885624 

4260455648608 

1 pcs 
6 pcs (carton) 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 


	240mm AIO Liquid cooling with ARGB lighting in fan an pump. ARGB lighting is 5V digital.
	Suitable for sockets:
	AMD® Socket AM3/ AM4/ AM5 Intel® Socket 775/ 115x/ 1200/ 1366/ 1700/ 1800
	AMD® Socket AM3/ AM4/ AM5Intel® Socket 775/ 115x/ 1200/ 1366/ 1700/ 1800
	CPU Socket
	TDP
	250 Watt
	Material
	Aluminium/ Copper
	80.3 x 71 x 41 mm
	Dimension
	3 Pin
	Connector pump
	5V Digital (Aura)
	Connector lighting
	Ceramic
	Bearing
	2,500 U/m
	Speed
	Copper
	Material
	277 x 120 x 27 mm
	Dimension
	14
	Water channel
	Aluminium
	Material
	2x 120 x 25 mm
	Dimension
	4 Pin PWM
	Connector fan
	5V Digital (Aura)
	Connector Lighting
	Hydraulic
	Bearing
	12V
	Voltage
	< 0.25A
	Power
	900 - 1800 rpm
	Speed
	79.83 cfm
	Air flow
	1.99 mm-H2O
	Air pressure
	34.7 dBA
	Noise level
	30,000 h
	MTBF
	350 mm
	Length
	Rubber
	Material
	-10°C - 65°C (operating)-30°C - 70°C (storage)
	Temperature
	AIO Liquid coolingMounting accessoriesThermal paste
	 
	36 months
	 
	1.120 kgs
	Net weight
	1.720 kgs
	Gross weight
	88885624
	Article number
	4260455648608
	GTIN
	1 pcs6 pcs (carton)
	Packing unit

